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BASE
TRANSMIT

CSX System

161.3700

161.5200

161.2650

160.3800

160.8750

MOBILE
TRANSMIT

161.3700

161.5200

160.3950

160.3800

160.8750

Canadian National

160.9200

161.1900

161.2800

161.4600

161.1000

161.1300

160.9200

161.1900

161.2800

161.4600

161.1000

161.1300

LOCOMOTIVE
CHANNEL

8484

9494

1977

1818

5151

5454

7272

7878

9090

6666

6868

DESCRIPTION OF USAGE

Road
Dispatcher
PBX

Yard

Yard

Road

Road

Yard
Yard
Hump

Hump

Mobile, AL to New Orleans, LA
Mobile, AL to New Orleans, LA
Mobile Telephone at New Orleans, LA
New Orleans, LA Gentilly Yard

New Orleans, LA Gentilly Yard

Zee to Baton Rouge to New Orleans, LA (Baton Rouge Sub)
Denhan Springs to Baton Rouge (Hammond Sub)

Orleans Jct. to Mays Yard, LA (McComb Sub)

Bogalusa Sub

Osyka, MS to Orleans Jct., LA (McComb Sub)
Hammond to Denham Springs, LA (Hammond Sub)

New Orleans, LA Mays Yard
New Orleans, LA Mays Yard
New Orleans, LA Mays Yard north end

New Orleans, LA Mays Yard south end



160.5900

160.5900

Norfolk Southern

160.9500

160.2450

160.2750

160.5300

161.4900

160.2300

160.6200

160.3650

161.5350

160.9500

160.8300

161.2350

160.5300

161.4900

160.2300

160.6200

160.3650

161.5350

3232

5656

7209

7511

2828

9292

0808

3434

1717

9595

Yard

Road
Dispatcher
PBX

Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

M of W

New Orleans, LA Mays Yard Car Department

Birmingham, AL to New Orleans, LA
Birmingham, AL to New Orleans, LA

Mobile Telephone at New Orleans, LA

New Orleans, LA Oliver Yard Primary Channel
New Orleans, LA Oliver Yard Secondary Channel

New Orleans, LA Back Belt Channel
(former N. O. Terminal west of old NO&NE main line)

New Orleans, LA Chalmette Channel
(former N.O. Terminal east of old NO&NE main Line)
(Lousiana Branch and Toca Branch, former Louisiana Southern)

New Orleans, LA Oliver Yard Car Department

Signal Maintainers



