Last Updated 3/20/2006

BASE TRANSMIT	MOBILE TRANSMIT	LOCOMOTIVE CHANNEL	DESCRIPTION OF USAGE		
CSX System	<u>!</u>				
161.3700	161.3700	8484	Road	Mobile, AL to New Orleans, LA	
161.5200	161.5200	9494	Dispatcher	Mobile, AL to New Orleans, LA	
161.2650	160.3950	1977	PBX	Mobile Telephone at New Orleans, LA	
160.3800	160.3800	1818	Yard	New Orleans, LA Gentilly Yard	
160.8750	160.8750	5151	Yard	New Orleans, LA Gentilly Yard	
Canadian National 160.9200 160.9200 5454 Road Zee to Baton Rouge to New Orleans, LA (Baton Rouge)					
100.9200	160.9200	3434	Road	Zee to Baton Rouge to New Orleans, LA (Baton Rouge Sub) Denhan Springs to Baton Rouge (Hammond Sub) Orleans Jct. to Mays Yard, LA (McComb Sub) Bogalusa Sub	
161.1900	161.1900	7272	Road	Osyka, MS to Orleans Jct., LA (McComb Sub) Hammond to Denham Springs, LA (Hammond Sub)	
161.2800	161.2800	7878	Yard	New Orleans, LA Mays Yard	
161.4600	161.4600	9090	Yard	New Orleans, LA Mays Yard	
161.1000	161.1000	6666	Hump	New Orleans, LA Mays Yard north end	
161.1300	161.1300	6868	Hump	New Orleans, LA Mays Yard south end	

160.5900	160.5900	3232	Yard	New Orleans, LA Mays Yard Car Department			
Norfolk Southern							
160.9500	160.9500	5656	Road	Birmingham, AL to New Orleans, LA			
160.2450	160.8300	7209	Dispatcher	Birmingham, AL to New Orleans, LA			
160.2750	161.2350	7511	PBX	Mobile Telephone at New Orleans, LA			
160.5300	160.5300	2828	Yard	New Orleans, LA Oliver Yard Primary Channel			
161.4900	161.4900	9292	Yard	New Orleans, LA Oliver Yard Secondary Channel			
160.2300	160.2300	0808	Yard	New Orleans, LA Back Belt Channel (former N. O. Terminal west of old NO&NE main line)			
160.6200	160.6200	3434	Yard	New Orleans, LA Chalmette Channel (former N.O. Terminal east of old NO&NE main Line) (Lousiana Branch and Toca Branch, former Louisiana Southern)			
160.3650	160.3650	1717	Yard	New Orleans, LA Oliver Yard Car Department			
161.5350	161.5350	9595	M of W	Signal Maintainers			